5 KM FAPF 2026

1
2

SERY
VINCENTI

THEOPHILE
MANEA

REBOUL CUCHEVAIHUGO

DELBREIL-GUYOT NOE

MAXANT PARMENTE ARTHUR
COVILLON FELICE
FRANK MAXIMILIAN
GIRARDET MATHIAS
LACOMARE THOMAS
BARRACOSA KILLIAN
TROQUENET DAMIEN
SERGENT PACOME
ROBERT JEAN WILLY
LORRAIN ALAIN
COVILLON MIGUEL
POULIQUEN RONAN
ANDRES CHRISTIAN
BILLIG DENIS
MARTIN CHRISTOPHE

PODIUMS HOMMES

<

2009

M 2010

M 2010

M 2008

M 2008

M 2006
M 2006

1999

M 2001

1997

1983
1984
1979

1972
1975
1976

1964
1966
1966

CA
CA
CA

JU
JU

ES
ES

SE
SE
SE

CENTRAL SPORT
CENTRAL SPORT
CENTRAL SPORT

CENTRAL SPORT
ASSOCIATION AIR TAHITI NUI RUN

CENTRAL SPORT
AS OIRE PUNAAUIA ATHLETISME

ASSOCIATION AIR TAHITI NUI RUN
CENTRAL SPORT
TAMARII PUNARUU

MA1 VSOP XO

MA1 TAMARII PUNARUU
MA1 ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE

MA2 AS OIRE PUNAAUIA ATHLETISME

MA2 CENTRAL SPORT
MA2 AS OIRE PUNAAUIA ATHLETISME

MA3 TAMARII PUNARUU

MA3 ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE
MA3 TAMARII PUNARUU

17/01/26

00:17:08
00:17:25
00:21:50

00:17:17
00:18:01

00:15:45
00:20:58

00:15:56
00:16:04
00:17:18

00:16:11
00:17:57
00:17:59

00:18:04
00:18:28
00:18:57

00:19:48
00:22:46
00:23:19



