

1	SERY	THEOPHILE	M	2009	CA	CENTRAL SPORT	00:17:08
2	VINCENTI	MANEA	M	2010	CA	CENTRAL SPORT	00:17:25
3	REBOUL CUCHEVAL	HUGO	M	2010	CA	CENTRAL SPORT	00:21:50
1	DELBREIL-GUYOT	NOE	M	2008	JU	CENTRAL SPORT	00:17:17
2	MAXANT PARMENTE	ARTHUR	M	2008	JU	ASSOCIATION AIR TAHITI NUI RUN	00:18:01
1	COVILLON	FELICE	M	2006	ES	CENTRAL SPORT	00:15:45
2	FRANK	MAXIMILIAN	M	2006	ES	AS OIRE PUNAAUIA ATHLETISME	00:20:58
1	GIRARDET	MATHIAS	M	1999	SE	ASSOCIATION AIR TAHITI NUI RUN	00:15:56
2	LACOMARE	THOMAS	M	2001	SE	CENTRAL SPORT	00:16:04
3	BARRACOSA	KILLIAN	M	1997	SE	TAMARII PUNARUU	00:17:18
1	TROQUENET	DAMIEN	M	1983	MA1	VSOP XO	00:16:11
2	SERGENT	PACOME	M	1984	MA1	TAMARII PUNARUU	00:17:57
3	ROBERT	JEAN WILLY	M	1979	MA1	ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE	00:17:59
1	LORRAIN	ALAIN	M	1972	MA2	AS OIRE PUNAAUIA ATHLETISME	00:18:04
2	COVILLON	MIGUEL	M	1975	MA2	CENTRAL SPORT	00:18:28
3	POULIQUEN	RONAN	M	1976	MA2	AS OIRE PUNAAUIA ATHLETISME	00:18:57
1	ANDRES	CHRISTIAN	M	1964	MA3	TAMARII PUNARUU	00:19:48
2	BILLIG	DENIS	M	1966	MA3	ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE	00:22:46
3	MARTIN	CHRISTOPHE	M	1966	MA3	TAMARII PUNARUU	00:23:19